BPOWER

Bpower SUPREME GTZ12S

GEL 12V - FACTORY ACTIVATED

Parameters

Voltage
Capacity
Current

Dimensions

Length
Width
Height

Weight
With electrolyte

Case Features

Cell configuration
Cell layout

Technology

Technology

Separator

Recommended charging current
Mounting Angle

Type of terminal

9,5

13,5
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12V
11Ah
210A

150mm
88mm
110mm

3,32kg
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Front View Side View

16,0

TECHNOLOGY

HIGH FERFOMARGCE MF VLA
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Cell configuration

Batteries for all applications

www.bpower-battery.eu



